

TITLE: <u>IFB #600-01-17 Bedford Hope Center</u>	Improvements PA-1-02-E
BID OPENING DATE: March 7, 2017	BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 am
BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
Right Electric, Inc.	\$ 135,555.00
TBI Contracting, Inc.	\$ 247,000.00
VITNESSED BY: (first witness) (thick Manuela (second witness)	DATE: 3/7/17 DATE: 3/7/17



TITLE:	IFB #600-01-17 I	Bedford Hope Center	Improvements	PA-1-02-G	

BID OPENING DATE: March 7, 2017 BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 am

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
Iron City Contracting	# 700,00 AM \$720,000.00
K. J. Johnston, Ltd.	\$ 408, 597.00

WITNESSED BY: A

(first witness)

Osthone Mannelle

athon Mannella (second witness)

DATE: 3171/7

DATE: 3 / 7 / 17



TITLE:	IFB #600-01-17 Bedford Ho	pe Center Im	provements PA-1-02-P	

BID OPENING DATE: March 7, 2017

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 am

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
East End Plumbing & Mechanical, Inc	\$ 6,950.00
Wheels Mechanical Contracting, Inc.	\$ 22,500.00
·	

WITNESSED BY: (

(first witness)

arthon Manuella

DATE: 3/7/7

DATE: 3 / 7 / 17



DATE: 3 / 7 / 17

TITLE: _	IFB #600-01-17 Bedford Hope Center Improvements PA-1-02-HVAC	

BID OPENING DATE: March 7, 2017

BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 am

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
On Controlled Climate Systems, Inc.	\$ 175,800.00
JESSED BY: DIM TO KEVICUS	DATE: 3 /7